

Thank you for downloading the Online Pledge Form!

Giving to the JLGS provides us with the flexibility to meet the needs of the women and children in Greater Springfield. Your support will allow us to make a significant difference in their lives.

Please mail your completed form to the following address:

Junior League of Greater Springfield

P.O. Box 2634

Springfield, MA 01101

CIET INFORMATION!

Yes, I want to support the Junior League of Greater Springfield with a gift of:
\$1000\$500\$250\$100\$50 \$Surprise us!
My check is enclosed (Please make payable to The Junior League of Greater Springfield)
I'd like to make a monthly contribution of \$, please bill me.
DONOR INFORMATION (Please Print): Name:
Address:
CityStateZip Code
Telephone:
Email: